F=ETT 2019 4th Manny Flick / Horvat

Official Results for Village Rowing Foundation
Inc. DBA Ridgewood Crew

Place Lane Organizatibn

NetTime %  Delta Split

Race 7a: Girls Freshman 4x Flight 1 @ 09:20 AM
1st 5 Ridgewood 05:33.50
(L.Riedel, C.Villemoes, E.Galbraith, I.Lee)
2nd 2 Agnes Irwin 05:42.59 2.7% 00:09.09 00:00:09.09
(C.Saulnier, A.Phelan, G.Zhao, J.der Zwan)
3rd 3 Conestoga 06:02.42 8.7% 00:19.83 00:00:28.92
(A.Erixxon, R.Furtaw, N.Margossian, S.Alp)
4th 4 Holy Spirit 06:13.43 12.0% 00:11.01 00:00:39.93
(A.Nicholas, J.McDevitt, C.Ross, M.Baldwin)
5th 1 Baldwin 06:16.94 13.0% 00:03.51 00:00:43.44
(M.Magee, S.Ying, R.Murphy, A.Steele)
Race 8a: Girls Freshman 8+ Flight 1 @ 09:30 AM =
1st 5  Merion Mercy Academy 09:07.26

(J.Medveckus, K.Claxton, O.Tingley-Kelley, C.Schrieber,
s.szlachta, S.Callahan, M.Mallon, F.Scherf, [A.Werner])

2nd 2 Montclair 09:19.57 22% 00:12.31 00:00:12.31
(Z.Larkey, C.Schroeder, E.Demefack, S.Haynes, M.Weil,
J.Dwyer, A.Starbuck, A.Summers, [M.Padberg])

3rd 6 Ridgewood 09:29.24 4.0% 00:09.67 00:00:21.98
(L.Glenning, S.Corcoran, S.Shah, S.Kornemann,
S.Kahn, D.Guemeryl, E.Dowd, E.Howard, [V.Krivor])

4th 1 Moorestown 09:41.63 6.3% 00:12.39 00:00:34.37
(G.Mumma, M.Ulman, C.Sims, G.Buss, K.Abbruzzi,
G.Hutchinson, R.Reyher, D.McGeorge, [S.Ruccolo])

5th 4  Atlantic City 09:59.04 9.5% 00:17.41 00:00:51.78
(C.Amdt, M.Ricciardi, I.Simpson, A Siganos,
S.Rosenberg, J.Chen, C.Tran, N.LLanos, [E.Alzate])

6th 3  Absegami 10:01.43 99% 00:02.39 00:00:54.17
(J.Lugo, S.Gazaz, A.Dennis, D.Agrawal, A.Feliciano,
S.Schistler, T.Casalnova, |.Maldonado, [S.Duran])

Race 10b: Girls JV 2x Flight 2 @ 09:55 AM |
1st 3 Ridgewood A (H.Sisco, V.Lyakerman) 06:00.85
2nd 5  Agnes Irwin (E.Pendergast, E.Haines) 06:13.03 3.4% 00:12.18 00:00:12.18
3rd 6 Friends Select A (O.Coleman, S.Gilbert) 06:18.07 4.8% 00:05.04 00:00:17.22
4th 4 Baldwin A (J.Williams, G.Kirwan) 06:21.16 5.6% 00:03.09 00:00:20.31
5th 2 Hackensack (K.Gotrell, A.Hernandez) 06:33.50 9.0% 00:12.34 00:00:32.65
6th 1 Bergen Tech (A.Morosova, A.Castillo) 06:45.07 12.3% 00:11.57 00:00:44.22
[Race 10c: Girls JV 2x Flight 3 @ 10:00 AM T
1st 1 Shipley (K.Lissack, C.Funari Muse) 05:46.54
2nd 4  Haddon Twp (M.Fitzpatrick, Q.Johnston) 06:13.46 7.8% 00:26.92 00:00:26.92
3rd 2 Baldwin B (J.Bell, J.Zhu) 06:16.44 8.6% 00:02.98 00:00:29.90
4th 3 Ridgewood B (P.Kliesch, K.Rahnefeld) 06:26.37 11.5% 00:09.93 00:00:39.83
5th 6 Friends Select B (S.Cucinotta, M.Scheuer) 06:27.97 12.0% 00:01.60 00:00:41.43
6th 5  Holy Spirit (J.Stailey, M.Marino) : 06:54.68 19.7% 00:26.71 00:01:08.14
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Bace 12a: Girls JV 4x Flight 1 @ 10:30 AM

Split

1st 2 Ridgewood 05:23.83
(a.Soderlund, L.Sudol, V.Hoy, N.Kye)

2nd 1 Conestoga 05:31.48 24% 00:07.65 00:00:07.65
(S.Jacovini, E.Yatsko, J.Stuber, E.Bielinski)

3rd 4  Springside Chestnut Hill B 06:10.70 14.5% 00:39.22 00:00:46.87
(A.Jansen, G.Giordano, A.Harrison, C.Reitmeyer)

4th 5 Germantown Academy A 06:24.40 18.7% 00:13.70 00:01:00.57
(M.Lindsey, N.Roman, S.Hill, L.Paynton)

5th 3  Strath Haven 06:26.21 19.3% 00:01.81 00:01:02.38
(1.Carley, B.Mullarkey, M.Ransom, H.Lee)

6th 6  Shipley 06:31.83 21.0% 00:05.62 00:01:08.00

(A.Stambaugh, A.Holgren, P.Boothe, S.Joseph)
Bce 14a: Girls Ltwt 2x Flight 1 @ 10:55 AM

1st 3 Conestoga (M.Gosnear, C.Dudrear) 05:52.18
2nd 2 Upper Merion (O.Eyer, M.Ledebur) 06:13.07 59% 00:20.89 00:00:20.89
3rd 4  Ridgewood A (S.Wong, A.Liu) 06:15.12 6.5% 00:02.05 00:00:22.94
4th 5 Ridgewood B (D.Vij, S.Lee) 06:28.02 10.2% 00:12.90 00:00:35.84
5th 1 Belleville (T.Nguyen, F.El-Belkasi) 06:44.05 14.7% 00:16.03 00:00:51.87
Bace 26b: Boys Freshman/Novice 2x Flight 2 @ 01:25 PM
1st 5 Ridgewood (B.Lintner, P.Joseph) 06:06.74
2nd 4  Malvern Prep (M.Miller, J.Crowley) 06:13.44 1.8% 00:.06.70 00:00:06.70
3rd 2 Haddon Twp (M.Kocher, K.Schaffer Jr.) 06:25.70 52% 00:12.26 00:00:18.96
4th 1 Roman Catholic B (J.Rivera, t.lang) 06:35.18 7.8% 00:09.48 00:00:28.44
5th 3 Hackensack (L.Fallucca, G.Matamoros) 08:23.58 37.3% 01:4840 00:02:16.84
Race 31a: Boys Freshman 4x Flight 1 @ 02:20 PM 2
1st 3 Haverford A 05:34.80
(J.Brewington, S.Walker, J.Payne, W.Benson)
2nd 1  Springside Chestnut Hill A 05:3715 0.7% 00:02.35 00:00:02.35
(J.Stephenson, C.Miles, A.Topping, S.Meyer)
3rd 4  Conestoga 05:4917 4.3% 00:12.02 00:00:14.37
(W.Riggs, A.Stern, J.Barausky, A.McLaughlin)
4th 2 Ridgewood 05:51.41 5.0% 00:02.24 00:00:16.61
(T.Gammer, |.Darby, A.Kim, C.D'Arpa)
5th 5 Bergen Catholic 09:16.28 66.2% 03:24.87 00:03:41.48

(I.Keeley, G.Small, F.Scozzafava, M.Kim)
Race 34b: Boys JV 2x Flight 2 @ 03:05 PM

1st 5 Germantown Academy A (a.moeller, A.Walkush) 06:09.26
2nd 2 Roman Catholic A (C.Breslin, M.Modres) 06:18.80 2.6% 00:09.54 00:00:09.54
3rd 3 Ridgewood (K.Okamura, F.Orlando) 06:21.88 3.4% 00:03.08 00:00:12.62
4th 4 St Benedict's Prep (N.King, O.de Leon) 07:02.63 14.5% 00:40.75 00:00:53.37
Race 35d: Boys JV 4+ Flight 4 @ 03:35 PM
1st 2 Gonzaga A 05:42.49
(D.D'Angelo-Cosme, J.Kim, T.Richardson, C.Rotondo,
[D.Kelley])
2nd 1 Harriton 05:45.06 0.8% 00:02.57 00:00:02.57
(B.Kozloff, M.Berardi, L.NELSON, M.Masoudnia,
[A.Jhala])
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Race 35d: Boys JV 4+ Flight 4 @ 03:35 PM

3rd 6 Peddie A 05:47.90 1.6% 00:02.84 00:00:05.41
(F.Stanley, C.Jackson, E.Madden, A.Sharma,
[S.Wrone])
4th 3  Don Bosco Prep 06:01.87 57% 00:13.97 00:00:19.38
(D.Kaczmarczyk, C.Frawley, R.Benedict, D.Michel,
[A.Lloyd])
5th 5  Archbishop Carroll 06:12.28 8.7% 00:10.41 00:00:29.79
(B.Gould, S.Bestany, D.Mendoza, J.Gilbert, [E.Morris])
6th 4 Ridgewood 06:12.52 8.8% 00:00.24 00:00:30.03
(J.LaFrance, C.Nuzzolo, J.Scanlon, J.Warren, [M.Lee])
Race 36a: Boys JV 4x Flight 1 @ 03:45 PM
1st 5 Ridgewood 05:02.79
(T.Montgomery, G.Martinez, M.Lepis, D.Park)
2nd 4  Holy Spirit 05:26.58 7.9% 00:23.79 00:00:23.79
(C.Murray, O.Gresham, R.Hunter IV, J.Curran)
3rd 2 Springside Chestnut Hill 05:26.60 7.9% 00.00.02 00:00:23.81
(W.Percy, A.Youngren, W.Osborne, J.Scholl)
4th 1 Haverford 05:29.26 8.7% 00:02.66 00:00:26.47
(B.Christopher, E.Brabson, J.CASE, C.McCann)
5th 3 Shipley A 05:48.63 15.1% 00:19.37 00:00:45.84
(J.Chang, A.Bailey, Z.Bell, D.Snitzer)
6th 6 Bergen Catholic B 06:44.05 33.4% 00:55.42 00.01:41.26
(E.McGrath, C.George, M.Tampol, M.Poulos)
Race 37c: Boys JV 8+ Flight 3 @ 04:05 PM
1st 3 Montclair 05:06.09
(B.Rose, V.de la Pena, M.Gugig, V.de Toustain,
C.DeSmith, S.Stamas, G.Gammon, J.Miller, [L.Gutin])
2nd 4  Ridgewood 05:10.08 1.3% 00:03.99 00:00:03.99
(D.Yang, J.Andrews, E.Galbraith, Y.Choi, D.Joseph,
F.Hamilton, J.Hida, T.Reinsdorf, [D.Lerner])
3rd 2 St Augustine 05:31.63 8.3% 00:21.55 00:00:25.54
(A.Lape, A.Mazzochette, E.Brestle, N.Ingravallo,
L.Menet, E.Doliszny, A.Lam, A.Tsikouras, [G.Mazza])
4th 1 Fordham Prep B 05:37.03 10.1% 00:05.40 00:00:30.94
(J.Korb, A.Tully, w.crabtree, M.Gomprecht, R.Gunduz,
T.Downs, B.D'Alessandro, K.Cohane, [A.McAllister])
5th 5 Cedar Creek 05:3719 10.2% 00:00.16 00:00:31.10
(N.Cruz, N.DeAngelo, M.Keough, S.Schau, M.Wade,
D.Khullar, M.Bolger, J.Burnett, [C.Muller])
IRace 40a; Boys Ltwt 4x Flight @ 04:35 PM
1st 3  Springside Chestnut Hill 05:13.78
(E.Cunningham, E.Rusk, W.Jaeger, |.McLelland)
2nd 2 Malvern Prep 05:18.15 14% 00:04.37 00:00:04.37
(C.Delaney, C.Mao, T.Park, C.Fish)
3rd 5 Ridgewood 05:20.58 22% 00:02.43 00:00:06.80
(K.Shattuck, T.Lowicki, T.Woods, M.Carmona)
4th 4 Roman Catholic 05:21.37 2.4% 00:00.79 00:00:07.59
(O.McLoone, P.Gray, S.0'Connell, V.Butler)
5th 1 Shipley 05:27.63 4.4% 00:06.26 00:00:13.85

(G.Kelly, Z.Abood-Bieber, M.Zarett, M.Sherman)
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Race 47a: Boys Varsity 4x Flight 1 @ 05:50 PM

1st 3 Haddon Twp 04:59.00
(V.Fitzpatrick, N.Perks, A.Cronin, J.Savell)

2nd 2 Ridgewood 05:04.96 2.0% 00:05.96 00:00:05.96
(A.Melarti, D.Johnson, A.Saladucha, S.Rivero)

3rd 4 Holy Spirit 05:16.56 59% 00:11.60 00:00:17.56
(A.Buchan, J.Glenn, M.Kaminski, P.Seeger)

4th 1 Bergen Catholic 05:21.02 7.4% 00:.04.46 00:00:22.02
(A.Rapella, J.Ferreira Reis, G.Paladino, A.O'Toole)

5th 6 Penn Charter 05:37.68 12.9% 00:16.66 00:00:38.68
(N.Dijerassi, K.Kline, W.Tanner, R.Milkman)

6th 5  Springside Chestnut Hill 05:40.90 14.0% 00:03.22 00:00:41.90

(D.Hoffmann, P.Wrede, Y.Guy, T.Gregson)
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